
 

Southland Eagle Football 

2013 Varsity Schedule 
Fri Aug 16 6:30 at Hermleigh Scrimmage 

Thu Aug 22 6:30 Motley County Scrimmage 

Fri Aug 30 7:30 O'Donnell 

Fri Sep 6 7:30 at Silverton 

Fri Sep 13 7:30 Lazbuddie Homecoming 

Fri Sep 20 7:30 at Cotton Center 

Fri Sep 27 7:30 Whitharral 

Fri Oct 4 7:30 at Loop 

Fri Oct 11 7:30 Dawson 

Fri Oct 18 OPEN 

Fri Oct 25 7:30 at Lorenzo District 

Fri Nov 1 7:30 New Home District 

Fri Nov 8 7:30 at Wilson District 


